
General Election - November 4, 2014
United States Senator

United States Senator - State of Colorado

County Cory
Gardner

Republican

Mark
Udall

Democratic

Gaylon
Kent

Libertarian

Raul
Acosta

Unaffiliated

Steve
Shogan

Unaffiliated

Bill
Hammons

Unity

All Other
Votes

Total Votes
Cast

Montrose 11,907 4,071 333 165 150 23 23 16,672

Precinct 1 518 161 12 3 4 1 2 701

Precinct 2 553 168 12 3 4 1 1 742

Precinct 3 423 292 36 15 18 2 0 786

Precinct 4 424 237 19 8 6 2 2 698

Precinct 5 434 54 16 12 7 1 1 525

Precinct 6 484 187 7 6 8 0 0 692

Precinct 7 262 148 14 8 3 0 2 437

Precinct 8 189 22 7 2 2 0 1 223

Precinct 9 499 220 20 5 9 2 0 755

Precinct 10 64 21 1 0 0 0 0 86

Precinct 11 75 36 4 0 4 0 0 119

Precinct 12 569 118 13 5 2 3 2 712

Precinct 13 522 122 8 15 7 1 2 677

Precinct 14 349 137 5 2 5 0 1 499

Precinct 15 13 3 0 0 0 0 0 16

Precinct 16 208 49 6 2 2 1 0 268

Precinct 17 461 179 15 6 5 0 0 666

Precinct 18 523 169 10 7 3 2 0 714

Precinct 19 505 139 5 5 6 0 1 661

Precinct 20 592 187 14 9 9 0 1 812

Precinct 21 538 145 9 13 5 1 3 714

Precinct 22 527 172 10 6 6 0 1 722

Precinct 23 620 231 11 4 1 2 0 869

Precinct 24 482 220 16 7 4 3 2 734

Precinct 25 644 226 10 4 4 1 1 890

Precinct 26 463 207 11 9 12 0 0 702

Precinct 27 350 130 24 6 5 0 0 515

Precinct 28 616 91 18 3 9 0 0 737

Totals 11,907 4,071 333 165 150 23 23 16,672



U.S. House

U.S. House - Congressional District 3

County Scott R. Tipton
Republican

Abel J. Tapia
Democratic

Tisha T. Casida
Unaffiliated

Travis Mero
Libertarian

Total Votes Cast

Montrose 12,022 3,459 675 340 16,496

Precinct 1 509 143 23 12 687

Precinct 2 561 141 27 6 735

Precinct 3 443 258 43 31 775

Precinct 4 427 204 33 25 689

Precinct 5 443 44 13 24 524

Precinct 6 479 167 28 6 680

Precinct 7 265 124 27 12 428

Precinct 8 188 20 7 5 220

Precinct 9 514 175 39 20 748

Precinct 10 59 22 1 3 85

Precinct 11 72 32 7 6 117

Precinct 12 568 103 24 18 713

Precinct 13 524 108 37 11 680

Precinct 14 352 119 15 5 491

Precinct 15 14 1 0 1 16

Precinct 16 216 35 10 4 265

Precinct 17 475 149 22 10 656

Precinct 18 515 135 38 17 705

Precinct 19 500 115 20 9 644

Precinct 20 590 162 35 19 806

Precinct 21 549 134 21 5 709

Precinct 22 540 141 32 9 722

Precinct 23 631 190 27 15 863

Precinct 24 498 189 18 18 723

Precinct 25 639 205 22 7 873

Precinct 26 485 157 37 15 694

Precinct 27 363 113 26 11 513

Precinct 28 603 73 43 16 735

Totals 12,022 3,459 675 340 16,496



Governor

Governor - State of Colorado

County Bob
Beauprez

/Jill Repella
Republican

John
Hickenlooper /

Joe Garcia
Democratic

Matthew
Hess/Brandon

Young
Libertarian

Mike
Dunafon/Robin

J. Roberts
Unaffiliated

Harry
Hempy /

Scott Olson
Green

Paul Noel Florino
/Charles George

Whitley
Unaffiliated

All
Other
Votes

Total
Votes

Cast

Montrose 10,907 4,971 297 233 143 59 23 16,633

Precinct 1 470 198 9 8 10 1 1 697

Precinct 2 516 206 10 9 4 1 1 747

Precinct 3 375 354 20 21 12 5 0 787

Precinct 4 376 277 16 8 9 0 1 687

Precinct 5 420 73 18 7 6 1 2 527

Precinct 6 431 244 5 6 3 3 0 692

Precinct 7 232 169 9 10 7 6 2 435

Precinct 8 184 26 4 2 3 1 0 220

Precinct 9 444 275 14 14 6 3 0 756

Precinct 10 58 20 4 2 2 0 0 86

Precinct 11 66 43 5 2 1 0 0 117

Precinct 12 534 139 19 10 4 6 2 714

Precinct 13 496 148 9 16 5 6 0 680

Precinct 14 302 183 3 5 2 0 2 497

Precinct 15 13 2 0 0 0 1 0 16

Precinct 16 195 61 8 2 1 2 0 269

Precinct 17 428 206 12 9 8 1 0 664

Precinct 18 481 194 14 8 9 1 0 707

Precinct 19 467 166 10 8 5 0 0 656

Precinct 20 545 228 13 16 4 2 1 809

Precinct 21 500 184 6 13 2 5 2 712

Precinct 22 485 209 13 10 5 1 0 723

Precinct 23 578 261 9 6 10 1 2 867

Precinct 24 426 270 17 6 6 0 3 728

Precinct 25 585 277 11 5 4 5 1 888

Precinct 26 424 254 9 11 3 1 0 702

Precinct 27 301 177 15 7 9 4 3 516

Precinct 28 575 127 15 12 3 2 0 734

Totals 10,907 4,971 297 233 143 59 23 16,633



State Senate

State Senate - District 6

County Ellen S. Roberts
Republican

Total Votes Cast

Montrose 12,153 12,153

Precinct 1 518 518

Precinct 2 561 561

Precinct 3 480 480

Precinct 4 476 476

Precinct 5 418 418

Precinct 6 481 481

Precinct 7 305 305

Precinct 8 185 185

Precinct 9 525 525

Precinct 10 58 58

Precinct 11 79 79

Precinct 12 549 549

Precinct 13 516 516

Precinct 14 359 359

Precinct 15 13 13

Precinct 16 214 214

Precinct 17 484 484

Precinct 18 524 524

Precinct 19 466 466

Precinct 20 601 601

Precinct 21 537 537

Precinct 22 544 544

Precinct 23 610 610

Precinct 24 510 510

Precinct 25 666 666

Precinct 26 491 491

Precinct 27 389 389

Precinct 28 594 594

Totals 12,153 12,153



Attorney General

Attorney General - State of Colorado

County Cynthia Coffman
Republican

Don Quick
Democratic

David K. Williams
Libertarian

Total Votes Cast

Montrose 11,153 3,831 932 15,916

Precinct 1 478 157 32 667

Precinct 2 534 144 35 713

Precinct 3 398 277 58 733

Precinct 4 373 244 44 661

Precinct 5 405 68 37 510

Precinct 6 455 181 25 661

Precinct 7 255 128 30 413

Precinct 8 175 21 18 214

Precinct 9 473 205 36 714

Precinct 10 53 20 10 83

Precinct 11 69 35 7 111

Precinct 12 523 121 46 690

Precinct 13 495 127 41 663

Precinct 14 325 133 16 474

Precinct 15 12 3 1 16

Precinct 16 196 47 17 260

Precinct 17 441 162 41 644

Precinct 18 482 139 52 673

Precinct 19 473 120 35 628

Precinct 20 565 176 35 776

Precinct 21 512 142 33 687

Precinct 22 500 149 37 686

Precinct 23 576 209 40 825

Precinct 24 457 205 33 695

Precinct 25 604 213 42 859

Precinct 26 451 174 29 654

Precinct 27 313 135 43 491

Precinct 28 560 96 59 715

Totals 11,153 3,831 932 15,916



State Representative

State Representative - District 58

County Don Coram
Republican

Total Votes Cast

Montrose 12,644 12,644

Precinct 1 540 540

Precinct 2 574 574

Precinct 3 510 510

Precinct 4 475 475

Precinct 5 440 440

Precinct 6 503 503

Precinct 7 319 319

Precinct 8 196 196

Precinct 9 554 554

Precinct 10 64 64

Precinct 11 79 79

Precinct 12 567 567

Precinct 13 540 540

Precinct 14 375 375

Precinct 15 14 14

Precinct 16 232 232

Precinct 17 511 511

Precinct 18 550 550

Precinct 19 495 495

Precinct 20 616 616

Precinct 21 559 559

Precinct 22 562 562

Precinct 23 647 647

Precinct 24 517 517

Precinct 25 678 678

Precinct 26 501 501

Precinct 27 406 406

Precinct 28 620 620

Totals 12,644 12,644



Secretary of State

Secretary of State - State of Colorado

County Wayne W. Williams
Republican

Joe Neguse
Democratic

Amanda Campbell
American Constitution

Dave Schambach
Libertarian

Total Votes Cast

Montrose 10,830 3,929 901 478 16,138

Precinct 1 454 165 40 16 675

Precinct 2 532 143 29 16 720

Precinct 3 358 296 65 38 757

Precinct 4 370 232 40 26 668

Precinct 5 394 52 40 28 514

Precinct 6 439 186 32 9 666

Precinct 7 236 134 26 23 419

Precinct 8 174 21 15 5 215

Precinct 9 460 194 49 22 725

Precinct 10 55 17 7 5 84

Precinct 11 66 38 5 4 113

Precinct 12 510 126 44 19 699

Precinct 13 480 131 41 23 675

Precinct 14 318 140 18 5 481

Precinct 15 13 2 0 1 16

Precinct 16 196 48 11 9 264

Precinct 17 433 162 41 13 649

Precinct 18 469 144 41 22 676

Precinct 19 457 134 27 16 634

Precinct 20 541 199 33 17 790

Precinct 21 500 142 40 12 694

Precinct 22 500 151 26 20 697

Precinct 23 562 220 33 21 836

Precinct 24 433 213 33 24 703

Precinct 25 593 223 34 19 869

Precinct 26 435 191 29 12 667

Precinct 27 293 132 53 23 501

Precinct 28 559 93 49 30 731

Totals 10,830 3,929 901 478 16,138



State Treasurer

County Walker Stapleton
Republican

Betsy Markey
Democratic

David Jurist
Libertarian

Total Votes Cast

Montrose 10,907 4,188 694 15,789

Precinct 1 458 174 27 659

Precinct 2 523 160 20 703

Precinct 3 372 313 54 739

Precinct 4 384 238 28 650

Precinct 5 394 71 32 497

Precinct 6 437 205 13 655

Precinct 7 237 150 26 413

Precinct 8 171 30 9 210

Precinct 9 458 209 41 708

Precinct 10 54 24 7 85

Precinct 11 66 38 5 109

Precinct 12 517 131 33 681

Precinct 13 480 133 41 654

Precinct 14 314 148 6 468

Precinct 15 12 3 1 16

Precinct 16 204 47 7 258

Precinct 17 429 178 19 626

Precinct 18 466 158 41 665

Precinct 19 464 138 25 627

Precinct 20 566 189 27 782

Precinct 21 508 153 23 684

Precinct 22 496 169 24 689

Precinct 23 568 223 31 822

Precinct 24 428 226 29 683

Precinct 25 603 217 26 846

Precinct 26 426 208 23 657

Precinct 27 298 155 34 487

Precinct 28 574 100 42 716

Totals 10,907 4,188 694 15,789



County Clerk and Recorder

County Clerk and Recorder - Montrose County

Precinct Fran Long
Republican

Total Votes Cast

1 569 569

2 622 622

3 542 542

4 506 506

5 460 460

6 541 541

7 342 342

8 196 196

9 583 583

10 68 68

11 84 84

12 580 580

13 547 547

14 399 399

15 14 14

16 229 229

17 523 523

18 565 565

19 496 496

20 650 650

21 558 558

22 585 585

23 671 671

24 554 554

25 703 703

26 543 543

27 431 431

28 629 629

Totals 13,190 13,190



County Treasurer

Precinct Rosemary Murphy
Republican

Total Votes Cast

1 559 559

2 608 608

3 532 532

4 496 496

5 453 453

6 531 531

7 335 335

8 197 197

9 584 584

10 61 61

11 82 82

12 573 573

13 536 536

14 392 392

15 14 14

16 222 222

17 514 514

18 563 563

19 498 498

20 650 650

21 554 554

22 581 581

23 659 659

24 534 534

25 684 684

26 535 535

27 424 424

28 612 612

Totals 12,983 12,983



County Commissioner

County Commissioner - District 2

County Glen Davis
Republican

Tammy D. Theis
Democratic

Scott Butter
Republican

Rob Smith
Republican

All Other Votes Total Votes Cast

Montrose 9,822 4,517 1,352 369 79 16,139

Precinct 1 422 185 72 5 3 687

Precinct 2 458 169 80 17 6 730

Precinct 3 357 312 61 10 4 744

Precinct 4 341 256 48 12 8 665

Precinct 5 413 82 3 15 3 516

Precinct 6 338 205 97 14 1 655

Precinct 7 223 160 33 6 3 425

Precinct 8 182 25 7 2 0 216

Precinct 9 402 259 42 8 4 715

Precinct 10 59 21 0 1 0 81

Precinct 11 67 39 0 2 0 108

Precinct 12 477 133 46 27 5 688

Precinct 13 419 138 60 41 5 663

Precinct 14 287 154 30 5 3 479

Precinct 15 11 2 2 0 0 15

Precinct 16 209 56 0 0 0 265

Precinct 17 375 189 61 11 2 638

Precinct 18 417 203 49 15 3 687

Precinct 19 367 156 101 11 0 635

Precinct 20 509 216 59 3 6 793

Precinct 21 433 170 74 8 8 693

Precinct 22 449 182 53 12 3 699

Precinct 23 502 232 72 22 1 829

Precinct 24 368 246 65 19 4 702

Precinct 25 515 244 88 70 3 920

Precinct 26 408 195 61 6 0 670

Precinct 27 297 164 31 8 2 502

Precinct 28 517 124 57 19 2 719

Totals 9,822 4,517 1,352 369 79 16,139



County Surveyor

County Surveyor - Montrose County

Precinct No Nomination

1 -

2 -

3 -

4 -

5 -

6 -

7 -

8 -

9 -

10 -

11 -

12 -

13 -

14 -

15 -

16 -

17 -

18 -

19 -

20 -

21 -

22 -

23 -

24 -

25 -

26 -

27 -

28 -

Totals -

javascript:void(0);


County Assessor

Precinct Brad Hughes
Republican

Total Votes Cast

1 542 542

2 588 588

3 513 513

4 482 482

5 450 450

6 514 514

7 323 323

8 196 196

9 548 548

10 61 61

11 78 78

12 567 567

13 526 526

14 382 382

15 13 13

16 228 228

17 503 503

18 548 548

19 475 475

20 633 633

21 540 540

22 563 563

23 626 626

24 522 522

25 669 669

26 513 513

27 414 414

28 597 597

Totals 12,614 12,614



County Sheriff

Precinct Rick Dunlap
Republican

Total Votes Cast

1 544 544

2 577 577

3 534 534

4 482 482

5 408 408

6 516 516

7 331 331

8 183 183

9 564 564

10 61 61

11 82 82

12 562 562

13 526 526

14 386 386

15 13 13

16 227 227

17 506 506

18 559 559

19 475 475

20 629 629

21 545 545

22 567 567

23 631 631

24 524 524

25 667 667

26 530 530

27 423 423

28 589 589

Totals 12,641 12,641



County Coroner

Precinct Thomas "Doc" Canfield
Republican

Total Votes Cast

1 566 566

2 603 603

3 551 551

4 513 513

5 459 459

6 530 530

7 335 335

8 195 195

9 578 578

10 63 63

11 85 85

12 577 577

13 539 539

14 398 398

15 13 13

16 229 229

17 522 522

18 557 557

19 502 502

20 647 647

21 560 560

22 576 576

23 660 660

24 547 547

25 688 688

26 542 542

27 419 419

28 622 622

Totals 13,076 13,076



State Board of Education Member

State Board of Education Member - Congressional District 3

County Marcia Neal
Republican

Henry C. Roman
Democratic

Total Votes Cast

Montrose 11,477 4,152 15,629

Precinct 1 493 162 655

Precinct 2 546 151 697

Precinct 3 412 315 727

Precinct 4 401 238 639

Precinct 5 413 88 501

Precinct 6 456 197 653

Precinct 7 267 139 406

Precinct 8 178 30 208

Precinct 9 491 221 712

Precinct 10 59 24 83

Precinct 11 72 38 110

Precinct 12 540 141 681

Precinct 13 509 151 660

Precinct 14 330 142 472

Precinct 15 13 3 16

Precinct 16 200 52 252

Precinct 17 450 177 627

Precinct 18 506 159 665

Precinct 19 486 125 611

Precinct 20 566 190 756

Precinct 21 525 158 683

Precinct 22 521 165 686

Precinct 23 582 220 802

Precinct 24 458 215 673

Precinct 25 627 209 836

Precinct 26 456 183 639

Precinct 27 338 146 484

Precinct 28 582 113 695

Totals 11,477 4,152 15,629
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